
Exploded diagram and spare parts listCF615 (DITO MULTIGREEN) 
 

 Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538   1 | P a g e  
spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

 

 



Exploded diagram and spare parts listCF615 (DITO MULTIGREEN) 
 

 Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538   2 | P a g e  
spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

 

Items available from stock 

Machine Explode  Code Description 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 1 AD812 Pusher 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 2  Presser 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 3  Presser Shaft 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 4  Pin G01 3x20 Set X10 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 5  Magnet 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 6 See S2 Hopper 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 7  Disk 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 8 AD816 On Button MINIGN K25 MULTIGN 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 9 AD817 Off Button MINIGN K25 MULTIGN 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 10  Body 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 11  Lipped Seal 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 12  Motor support 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 13  Earth terminal 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 14 AD806 Power card: TR2S MINIGN K25 K45 (Var) MULTIGN 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 15  UK power supply cable 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 16  Grommet 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 17  Screw Pt (Set x 10) 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 18  Foot set x 4 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 19 See S6 Casing 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 20 See S5 Motor 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 21 AD808 10mf Run capacitor: TR2S K25 MULTIGN 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 22 AD823 Start relay 192: K25 MULTIGN 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 23 AD807 90mf Start capacitor: TR2S K25 MULTIGN 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 24  Yoke 100x18 set x 5 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 25  Screw Shc M5x6 set x 10 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 26 

 Screw Hm6x12 stainless steel (set x 10) 
Set on washers CS L6 s(et x 10) 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 27  Motor shaft 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 28 AD841 Sling plate 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 29  

Screw C M3x20 stainless steel (set x 10) 
Washer M3 (set x 10) 
Washer galvanised steel (set x 10) 
Nut HU M3 stainless steel (set x 10) 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 30 AD818 Microswitch 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 31 See S7 Security device support 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 32  Screw PT WN 1442 K40/14 Set X10 
CF615 – MULTIGREEN 33  Spring 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 34  Safety device rod 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 35  O-ring 2.9 x 1.78 (set x 10) 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 36 AD813 Proximity detector 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 37 AD866 Plastic bowl 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 38  Rotor 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 39  Magnet 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN 40 See S9 Cutter cover 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S1 AD811 Presser assembly 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S2 AD842 Hopper without presser 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S3  Hopper assembly 



Exploded diagram and spare parts listCF615 (DITO MULTIGREEN) 
 

 Technical & Spares helpline 0845 111 0538   3 | P a g e  
spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S4 AD843 Body assembly 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S5  Motor assembly 1 230/240 50 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S6  Casing assembly 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S7  Safety support assembly 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S8  Plastic cutter equipment 

CF615 – MULTIGREEN S9 AD821 Cutter cover assembly 

 


